
Roster for 2021/2022 Council on Undergraduate Education Committee

Chair June 2022 Orcutt, Darby Libraries
DH Hill Jr. Library

Campus Box 7111
9195130364
dcorcutt@ncsu.edu

Past Chair June 2022 Pickworth, Carrie College of Agriculture and Life Sciences
Animal Science

Campus Box 7621
9195130262
clpickwo@ncsu.edu

FAC CALS June 2023 Xiang, Qiuyun College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Plant and Microbial Biology

Campus Box 7612
9195152728
qyxiang@ncsu.edu

FAC CALS June 2022 Pickworth, Carrie College of Agriculture and Life Sciences
Animal Science

Campus Box 7621
9195130262
clpickwo@ncsu.edu

FAC H&SS June 2024 Berube, David College of Humanities & Social Sciences
Communication

Campus Box 7565
9195150410
dmberube@ncsu.edu

FAC H&SS June 2022 Haeseler, Jillian College of Humanities & Social Sciences
Foreign Languages and Literatu

Campus Box 8106
9195159299
jshaesel@ncsu.edu

FAC DES June 2024 Russo, Marc Art and Design
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158722
merusso@ncsu.edu

FAC ED June 2023 Miller, Steven College of Education
Sci, Tech, Engr & Math (STEM)

Campus Box 7801
9195151748
slmille6@ncsu.edu

FAC ENGR June 2024 Moore, Nancy College of Engineering
Mechanical & Aerospace Engr

Campus Box 7910
9195133562
njmoore3@ncsu.edu

FAC MAN June 2023 Morant, Tamah Poole College of Mangement
Economics

Campus Box 8110
9195132881
tcmorant@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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FAC CNR June 2022 Pacifici, Lara College of Natural Resources
Forestry&Environmental Resourc

Campus Box 7646
9195153431
llbrongo@ncsu.edu

FAC SCIENCES June 2022 McGowan, Herle College of Sciences
Statistics

Campus Box 8203
9195150634
hmmcgowa@ncsu.edu

FAC SCIENCES June 2024 Lubischer, Jane College of Sciences
Biological Sciences

Campus Box 7611
9195152587
jllubisc@ncsu.edu

FAC TEX June 2024 El-Shafei, Ahmed Wilson College of Textiles
Textile Engineering, Chemistry and Science

Campus Box 8301
amelsha@ncsu.edu

FAC DASA June 2023 Harrington, Renee University College/DASA
Health and Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
6316971219
rnharrin@ncsu.edu

FAC DASA/UC June 2023 Domingue, Peggy University College/DASA
Health and Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
9198180906
psdoming@ncsu.edu

FAC LIB June 2022 Orcutt, Darby Libraries
DH Hill Jr. Library

Campus Box 7111
9195130364
dcorcutt@ncsu.edu

FAC CHAIR DEPT June 2022 Provost, Dave Libraries
Veterinary Medicine Library

Campus Box 8401
9195136218
dcprovos@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2022 Ghosh, Tushar Wilson College of Textiles
Textile Engineering, Chemistry and Science

Campus Box 8301
9195156568
tghosh@ncsu.edu

STUSEN Not Occupied

XONV No End Dunstan, Stephany Office of the Executive Vice Chancellor & Provost
University Assessment

9195159768
sbdunsta@ncsu.edu
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XONV No End Dixon, Erin EMAS
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
9195151192
eodixon@ncsu.edu

XONV Not Occupied

XONV No End Marcus, Li University College/DASA
Undergrad Courses Curricula & Acad Standards

Campus Box 7105
9195155627
lamarcus@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Law, Julia Office of Global Engagement
Study Abroad

Campus Box 7344
9195152087
jklaw@ncsu.edu

XONV UCCC Chair June 2022 Hergeth, Helmut Wilson College of Textiles
Textile & Apparel, Technology

Campus Box 8301
9195156574
hhergeth@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC CALS=2  FAC CHAIR DEPT=1  FAC CNR=1  FAC DASA=1  FAC DASA/UC=1  FAC DES=1  FAC ED=1  FAC ENGR=1  FAC H&SS=2  FAC
LIB=1  FAC MAN=1  FAC SCIENCES=2  FAC TEX=1  FSEN=1  Past Chair=1  STUSEN=1  XONV=5  XONV UCCC Chair=1  

Fri, 7 Jan 2022 11:52:14


